Data Sheet
FortiPAM
Highlights
Simplifies operations and
enhance user experience
with unified identity access
management. Natively
combines Single Sign-On

7
FortiPAM Data Sheet
Ordering Information
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
Hardware
FortiPAM 1000G FPA-1000G FortiPAM-1000G Privileged Access Management server for up to 50 users.
FC-10-PA1KG-681-02-DD Antivirus and Data Leak Prevention protection.
FC-10-PA1KG-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support.
FortiPAM 3000G FPA-3000G FortiPAM-3000G Privileged Access Management for up to 100 users.
FC-10-PA3KG-681-02-DD Antivirus and Data Leak Prevention protection.
FC-10-PA3KG-247-02-DD FortiCare Premium Support.
Hardware UG
FPM-HW-UG FPM-HW-25UG Adds 25 users to FPAM HW models' user limit.Stackable license.Support included.
FPM-HW-50UG Adds 50 users to FPAM HW models' user limit.Stackable license.Support included.
FPM-HW-100UG Adds 100 users to FPAM HW models' user limit.Stackable license.Support included.